A\QOMO Contact List WWW.qomo.com

USA 248-960-0985

Sales Account Executives

Name Region Cell # Email
. LA, MS, AL, FL, SC, NC, .

Julia Toepler GA. TN, KY, IL, WI (248) 909-7732 juliat@gomo.com
National, TX, CO, OK,

Lucia Li CA, WA, MO, ID, OR, (248) 974-2336 lucia@gomo.com
WY, UT, AZ, NV, NM

Marshall Miller OH, IN, KY, PA, WV, TN | (513) 594-1022 marshallm@gqomo.com
MI, MN, WI, IL, IN, MO,

Ron Steuart ND, SD, NE, KS, (248) 893-9282 rons@gqomo.com
Distribution
ME, VT, NH, MA, RI,

Tom Burke CT, NY, PA, NJ, DC, (571) 969-9443 tburke@gomo.com
MD, VA

International Sales | International (248) 960-0985 sales@qomo.com

Primary Support

Department Email

Support support@qomo.com
Marketing marketing@gomo.com
Orders orders@gomo.com
Accounting accounts@qomo.com
Sales sales@qomo.com




